żmien qasir jinħareġ ċertifikat ta' titolu f'isem 
l-applikanti msemmija hawn fuq. 

Dott. Godwin Grima, LL.D., 
Asst. Reġistratur ta' l-Artijiet 

:L-14 ta' April, 1987 

Description of the Land to be Registered 
The plot No. 35 of the land "Tal-Blata 

l-Għolja", at Mosta, measuring two hundred and 
thirty-five square metres (235m2

). 

(7) APPLICANT'S NAME 
Emanuel Borg, Identity Card No. 206845(M), 

residing at Msida. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 
The unnumbered garage named "Saint Mary", 

undedying third party property, in a new unnamed 
street leading to Triq it-Torri, Msida.